7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 91405  •  Tel:  818 780 9701  •  Fax:  818 780 9739
Description
The J3U platform (see  J3U Platform Overview) is a 19” 3RU chassis that accommodates
(among other things) 16 pluggable, hot swappable fiber optic RF signal transport
modules. Single Slot plug-in modules include the following:
Single Transmitter, Single Receiver, Dual Transmitter, Dual Receiver,
Transceiver (Transmitter & Receiver).
J3U transmitters and receivers may be used with J3U RF and Optical Diversity

www.opticalzonu.com  •  info@opticalzonu.com
©2021 Optical Zonu Corporation. All rights reserved. Contents are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
1.  For single transmitter or dual transmitter with same wavelength, state once (e.g., D31), for dual transmitter,
different wavelengths, state each (e.g., D3155)
2.  CWDM wavelengths (e.g., 47 = 1470 nm) Standard wavelengths 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, 1610 nm.
For others, contact Optical Zonu
3. Available for single transmitters only
4. Required for dual transmitters
5. Chosen conf iguration applies to both transmitters if dual transmitter conf iguration
6. Adjustable Bias-T: 13V, 13V (22 kHz), 18V, 18V (22 kHz)
7.  For dual transmitter, LPN (low phase noise) indicates LPN on f irst sub-slot, regular RF transmitter on
second sub-slot
8. Valid for dual transmitters only
1. Multimode f iber receivers have SC/PC optical connectors
2. Available for single receivers only
3. Required for dual receivers
4. For dual receiver, LPN (low phase noise) indicates LPN on f irst sub-slot, regular RF receiver on second sub-slot
5. Valid for dual receivers only
2 - Single Rx (blank) - 3 GHz
00 - Standard
receiver gain
S2 - SC/APC S - Single mode (blank) -no LPN
22 - Dual
Rx
4 - 4 GHz F2 - FC/APC
M - 62.5μm Multi-
mode
LPN4 - one LPN
6 - 6 GHz
L3 - Dual LC/
APC
M50 - 50μm Multi-
mode
2LPN5 - two LPNs
1  – Single Tx (Blank) - 3
GHz 31 - 1310 nm S  - SC/APC3 S  - Single
mode
(blank)  - no
LNA
(blank)  - No
Bias-T
(blank) - No
LPN
11  – Dual Tx 4  - 4 GHz 55  - 1550 nm F  - FC/APC3 M  - 62.5µm
Multimode L  – LNA B  - 5V Bias-T LPN7 - one
LPN
6 - 6 GHz yy2  - 1yy0
nm
L4   - Dual
LC/APC
M50  - 50µm
Multimode
2L  - 2 LNAs
(cascade)
B12   - 12V
Bias-T
2LPN8  - two
LPNs
BA6 Adj
Bias-T
TRANSMITTER PART NO.
AXX3 - X - DXXXX1 - AX - XX5X5 - X
RECEIVER PART NO.
AXX3  - J3U - X - XX - AX1 - X - X
Related Products
J3U Platform Overview
J3U Chassis, Modular 19" 3RU, 16-Slot (front) +
5-Slot (back), Fan Cooled, AC and/or DC Power
Supplies, Remote Access via HTTP, GUI, SNMP
v2 and v3
J3U RF Diversity Modules, Splitter/
Combiner, 1:2 Swich, 2:1 Switch, 2:2 Switch, N+1